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Michael Lettko
Goran Barz
Bernd Roosen
Udo Steingrobe
Louis Nopper
Fredi Ehlers
Dirk Hemmers
Christoph Dalitz
Norbert

Detlev Gotthardt
Tim Friemel
Michel Loheide
Joze Zajec

Paul Melot de Beauregard
Bruno Rousselet
Ljubomir Pantic
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4 3 10 9 35
565 9 7
5 7 10
3 8 5
6 8
6 2 5 3
2 35 4
6,5 1
1 135 3,5
2 2
55
55
1 1
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Gesamt

48,5
37,5
36,0
29,0
20,0
18,0
16,5
13,5
11,0
9,5
55
9,5
3,0
2,0
1,5
1,0



